Assembly Hall Fees and Charges 16-17

	£ Charges 2015/16		£ Proposed 2016/17
Basic Hire per hour (minimum session 5 hours)	Full Rate	26.01	26.80
	Discounted Rate	20.81	21.40
Late Surcharge (per hour after 11pm)		52.76	54.35
Sunday Surcharge (per hour)	12.07		12.40
Kitchen		14.36	14.80

Prices above exclude VAT.

Sports lettings are liable for VAT subject to the 10 lets rule.